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Type

Standard Applied
Main Dimensions

Creepage Distance

TECHNICAL DATA

Rated M&E Failing Load
Power frequency dry flashover voltage
Power frequency wet flashover voltage

Critical impulse flashover voltage(Positive) 100kV
(Negative) 100kV

Power frequency puncture voltage

Impact strength

Radio—Influence Voltage
Test Voltage to Ground

Maximum RIV, at 1000kHz

ANST 52-1
ANST C29. 2
152

140

178

44kN

60kV

30kV

80kV
5.0N.m

7. 5kV
50 nVv
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Design Standard Marker
1]
Audit Date Weight

Notes Approved Scale 11
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Suspension Type
Porcelain Insulator
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ANSI 52-1
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